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Mandeklubben Skjoldhgj — Budget 1.01.2025 - 31.12.2025

Indtaegter

Kontingent( 75 stk)
Julefrokost
Bustur

Udgifter

Mgder - kaffe og brgd
Bustur

Administration IT
Bestyrelses

arbejde

Resultat
Beholdning primo

Resultat/Overskud
Ultimo saldo ifglge budget

Skjoldhgj, den 31. december 2024

Saren KllUver
Kasserer

Side 1

22.500,00
6.400,00
10.000,00

38.900,00

10.000,00
25.000,00
1.000,00
1.000,00

37.000,00

Ialt

38.900,00

37.000,00
1.900,00
16.079,04

1.900,00
17.979,04
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Side 2



